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P R E F E R R E D
E V E N T  D E C O R  +  R E N T A L S  P A R T N E R S

P R E F E R R E D  
L I G H T I N G  +  A U D I O  V I S U A L  P A R T N E R

L A S T  W A V E  P R O D U C T I O N S

B R I G H T  E V E N T  R E N T A L S

Taylor  Mahoney
tmahoney@bright.com

415-570-0470

Jason Mitchell
jason@lastwaveproductions.com

415-497-3989

S T A N D A R D  E V E N T  R E N T A L S

Danielle Luce 
daniellel@standardeventrentals.com 

510-232-5030

https://www.lastwaveproductions.com/
https://bright.com/locations/san-francisco-bay-area


F L O R A M O R

M I S T I  L A Y N E
P H O T O G R A P H Y

A D A M ' S  P O I N T
O F  V I E W

S H A R L A  F L O C K
D E S I G N S

G R E E N  B O U Q U E T

B R A N D O N  S A M P S O N
P H O T O G R A P H Y

M A T T E R  V I D E O

L A U R E L  &  V I N E

E M I L Y  M E R R I L L
P H O T O G R A P H Y

D R E W  A L T I Z E R
P H O T O G R A P H Y

S O U L F L O W E R
D E S I G N  S T U D I O

D A V I D  S A C H S
P H O T O G R A P H Y  &
V I D E O G R A P H Y

N A T A L I N I  F L O W E R S

Misti Layne
misti@mistilayne.com
415-225-1128

Laura Little
luara_little@floramor.com
415-975-2020

Jennifer Brandt
jennifer.c.brandt@gmail.com
415-305-1057

Sharla Flock
sharla@sharlaflockdesigns.com
415-668-9905

Brandon Sampson
brandon@brandonsampson.com
415-890-6620 

Adam Peter
info@adamspointofview.com
https://www.adamspointofview.com
510-512-5867

Drew Altizer
drew@drewalitzer.com
415-684-7259

Emily Merrill
emily@emilymerrill.com
415-730-5276

David Sachs
david@davidnsachs.com
949-874-4073

Crispy
info@nataliniflowers.com
415-503-1690

Marie Krick
marie@laurelandvine.com
415-964-8921

info@soulflowerdesign.com
415-971-8507

daniel@mattervideo.com
https://mattervideo.com/
925-785-4240

 
F L O R I S T S

P H O T O G R A P H E R S  +  V I D E O G R A P H E R S

W W W . T H E H I B E R N I A S F . C O
M  4 1 5 . 9 4 0 . 1 1 8 0

P A G E  2

S A R A H  P E T E R S O N
P H O T O G R A P H Y

sarahloupeterson@gmail.com
hsarahpetersonphoto.net

925-708-8075

http://floramor.com/
https://www.mistilayne.com/
https://sharlaflockdesigns.com/
https://greenbouquetfloraldesign.com/
https://www.brandonsampson.com/
https://mattervideo.com/
https://www.laurelandvine.com/
https://www.emilymerrill.com/
https://drewaltizer.com/
https://www.soulflowerdesign.com/
https://www.davidnsachs.com/
https://nataliniflowersbycrispy.com/
https://www.adamspointofview.com/home
https://mattervideo.com/
https://mattervideo.com/
https://sarahpetersonphoto.net/


C A K E S  +  D E S S E R T S

 
D J ' S  +  L I V E  E N T E R T A I N M E N T

L A S T  W A V E
P R O D U C T I O N S

D E N O N  &  D O Y L E

K R U M B S  C A K E SC A K E  C O Q U E T T E

R I N S E D  S F

G R A C E  &  G U S T O

J A Y  S I E G A N  P R E S E N T S
Patrick McMichael
patrick@djay.com
925-286-0053

Christian Roder
christian@krumbscakes.com
415-320-2400

Gabrielle Feuersinger
gabrielle@cakecoquette.com
415-641-0200

Jason Mitchell
jason@lastwaveproductions.com
415-497-3989

Preston Stebel 
preston@rinsedgroup.com
760-710-7781

Sarah Aldinger
sarah@jaysieganpresents.com
415-447-4730

Kathryn Gunderson
graceandgustocakes@gmail.com
901-340-8306

W W W . T H E H I B E R N I A S F . C O
M  4 1 5 . 9 4 0 . 1 1 8 0

P A G E  3

 
P H O T O  B O O T H S

T H E  V A N I T Y
P O R T R A I T  S T U D I O

S N A P F I E S T A

Hayley  Olson
hayley@thevanityportraitstudio.com
415-504-2943

Gene Kosoy
gene@snapfiesta.com
855-762-7343

B U T T E R  &
Amanda Nguyen 
hello@butterand.com
415-805-1371

E N T I R E  P R O D U C T I O N S
Heather Nelson
heather@entireproductions.com
415-291-9191 x703 

E A R T H  C I R C U S
Anne Reeb
anne@earthcircus.com 
650-888-2523

https://www.lastwaveproductions.com/jasonmitchellprofile
https://www.djay.com/
http://www.krumbscakes.com/
https://www.cakecoquette.com/
http://www.graceandgustosf.com/custom-cakes
https://www.jaysieganpresents.com/
mailto:preston@rinsedgroup.com
https://butterand.com/
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W E D D I N G  +  E V E N T  P L A N N E R S

E V E N T S  B Y  G S

D R E A M  A  L I T T L E
D R E A M  E V E N T S

S H A N N O N  L E A H Y  
E V E N T  D E S I G N  +  P L A N N I N G

E V E N T L I G H T E N M E N T
P L A N N I N G

D R E A M S  O N  A  D I M E
E V E N T S  &  W E D D I N G S

Shannon Leahy
info@shannonleahy.com
415-644-5922

studio@dreamalittledreamevents.com
415-641-1124

Alexandra Denniston
ali@eventlightenment.com
www.eventlightenment.com
401-443-0009

Jessica Goldblatt
info@dreamsonadime.com
415-264-2764

Luciana Guerrero-Shibatsuji
luciana@eventsbygs.com
845-891-6664
eventsbygs.com

L I M E L I G H T
P R O D U C T I O N S
Khadija Hansia
khadijahansia@gmail.com
415-686-7452

S H I F T + A L T  E V E N T S  
Vivienne Errington-Barnes
Viv@shiftalt.events
415-910-4065

E V N T W R K S
Katie Masler
kmasler@evntwrks.com
510-479-4457
evntwrks.com

https://eventsbygs.com/
https://www.dreamalittledreamevents.com/
https://www.shannonleahy.com/
https://www.shannonleahy.com/
https://www.shannonleahy.com/
https://www.eventlightenment.com/
https://dreamsonadime.com/
https://www.limelightp.com/
https://www.shiftalt.events/
https://www.shiftalt.events/
tel:(510)%20984-1340

